
Coaches:

Nate Cutler
Chad Rowe
Tyler Zysk
James Cofrancesco

 Phoenix
(B) V Football

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 25, 2018 Sat Scrimmage @ Solvay 10:00
AM

Solvay HS
Stadium

Departure Point:
JCB
Departure Time:
8:30 AM

L

Aug 28, 2018 Tue Scrimmage (Practice) @ Jordan-Elbridge 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

JE HS Grass
Fields

Departure Point:
JCB
Departure Time:
2:00 PM

NL

POSTPONED Sep
4, 2018 Tue Regular Season @ Herkimer 7:00

PM Herkimer E S

Departure Point:
JCB
Departure Time:
4:00 PM

L

Sep 8, 2018 Sat Regular Season @ Oswego 10:00
AM

Oswego HS
Stadium-Joe
WilberTurf
Field

Departure Point:
JCB
Departure Time:
8:15 AM

L

Sep 15, 2018 Sat Regular Season @ Westmoreland
(Westmoreland/Oriskany)

1:00
PM

Westmoreland
H S

Departure Point:
JCB
Departure Time:
10:30 AM

L

Sep 22, 2018 Sat Regular Season Fowler 12:00
PM

JCB Grass
Stadium L

Sep 28, 2018 Fri
Regular Season
("Homecoming"/Senior
Night)

@ Cato-Meridian (Blue
Devils)

7:00
PM

Cato-Meridian
Football Field

Departure Point:
JCB
Departure Time:
5:00 PM

L

Oct 6, 2018 Sat Regular Season South Jefferson 12:00
PM

JCB Grass
Stadium L

Oct 13, 2018 Sat Regular Season Hannibal 1:00
PM

JCB Grass
Stadium L

Oct 18, 2018 Thu Regular Season @ Fowler 7:30
PM

9:30
PM

Corcoran
Stadium

Departure Point:
JCB
Departure Time:
4:45 PM

L

Oct 25, 2018 Thu Post-Season @ Oswego 6:00
PM

Oswego HS
Stadium-Joe
WilberTurf
Field

Departure Point:
JCB
Departure Time:
4:00 PM

L
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